Application Model Output Parameters
Electrolysis fluorine
gas
TBSB-13KA10V 10Vdc/13KA
TBSB-20KA10V 10Vdc/20KA
SF6
TBSB-6000A13V 13Vdc/6000A
TDSB-1500A80V 80Vdc/1500A
Fluoride electrolysis,
SF4,SF6
TBSB-2500A/10V 10Vdc/2500A
TBSB-1800A/10V 10Vdc/1800A
TBSB-5000A/15V 15Vdc/5000A
TBSB-8000A/15V 15Vdc/8000A
TBSB-6000A/12V 12Vdc/6000A
TBSB-5000A/12V 12Vdc/5000A
TBSB-12KA/9V 9Vdc/12KA
TBSB-20KA/15V 15Vdc/20KA
Hydrogen electrolysis
TDSB-3000A60V 60Vdc/3000A
KES-8.7KA655V 655Vdc/8.7KA
Fluorine electrolysis
TBSB-9000A/12V 12Vdc/9000A
TBSB-10000A/12V 12Vdc/10000A
TBSB-6000A/15V 15Vdc/6000A
TBFBZ-13000A/9.5V 9.5Vdc/13000A
TBFBZ-13000A/10V 10Vdc/13000A
TBFBZ-15000A/10V 10Vdc/15000A
TBFBZ-18000A/11V 11Vdc/18000A
TBSB-20000A/9V 9Vdc/20000A
TBSB-10000A/15V 15Vdc/10000A
TBSB-12000A/15V 15Vdc12000A
TBSB-24000A/15V 15Vdc/24000A
TDSB-2000A/70V 70Vdc/2000A
TDSB-2000A/90V 90Vdc/2000A
TDSB-3000A/65V 65Vdc/3000A
TDSB-1800A/80V 80Vdc/1800A
TDSB-2000A/100V 100Vdc/2000A
TDSB-6000A/50V 50Vdc/6000A
KES-7000A/150V 150Vdc/7000A